
100% RAW Virginia State Single Lifts Zion Crossroads, VA 1-19-19

NAME State/AGE Division Body Wt. Wt Class BENCH

Campbell Alvino NC-17 16-17 141.5 148 57.5

Vincent Reich VA-16 16-17 143.3 148 47.5

Alex Forward VA-17 16-17 137.4 148 45

Christopher Cecil NC-17 16-17 145.1 148 45

Luke McNabb VA-16 16-17 159.7 165 62.5

William McAdams VA-18 18-19 159.7 165 67.5

Carter White VA-18 18-19 165 165 62.5

Wills Thompson NC-18 18-19 166.7 181 87.5

Ben Burgess NC-18 18-19 178.9 181 87.5

Conyers Hallman AL-18 18-19 173.5 181 35

Raymond Harris VA-59 Open 177.1 181 142.5

Dylan Walmsley VA-18 18-19 177 181 82.5

Carter Nicoletti FL-17 16-17 170.7 181 72.5

Teddy Janney VA-17 16-17 166.7 181 50

Jake Mascotte VA-18 18-19 180.2 181 57.5

Raymond Harris VA-59 55-59 177.1 181 142.5

Raymond Harris VA-59 P/F/M 177.1 181 142.5

J Banzet NC-17 16-17 197.2 198 85

Carson Becker VA-18 18-19 194.8 198 72.5

Will Jones VA-17 16-17 201.2 220 80

Mack Izard GA-18 18-19 199.1 220 65

NAME State/AGE Division Body Wt. Wt Class DEADLIFT

Brittany Dameron VA-24 20-24 205.00 198+ 125
Vincent Reich VA-16 16-17 143.3 148 115

Alex Forward VA-17 16-17 137.4 148 110

Christopher Cecil NC-17 16-17 145.1 148 105

Campbell Alvino NC-17 16-17 141.5 148 100

Harrison Eastman VA-17 16-17 137.6 148 95

Luke McNabb VA-16 16-17 159.7 165 110

Carter White VA-18 18-19 165 165 130

William McAdams VA-18 18-19 159.7 165 137.5

Carter Nicoletti FL-17 16-17 170.7 181 120

Teddy Janney VA-17 16-17 166.7 181 110

Wills Thompson NC-18 18-19 166.7 181 145

Dylan Walmsley VA-18 18-19 177 181 132.5

Ben Burgess NC-18 18-19 178.9 181 127.5

Conyers Hallman AL-18 18-19 173.5 181 112.5

Jake Mascotte VA-18 18-19 180.2 181 110

J Banzet NC-17 16-17 197.2 198 160

Will Jones VA-17 16-17 201.2 220 132.5

Mack Izard GA-18 18-19 199.1 220 152.5

Michael Hilton VA-39 Open 219.6 220 272.5

Michael Hilton VA-39 35-39 219.6 220 272.5

Jason Pilinyi VA-42 40-44 342.60 SHW 227.5

NAME State/AGE Division Body Wt. Wt Class STRICT CURL

Krystal Brown VA-48 45-49 134.00 148 39.00

Jason Pilinyi VA-42 40-44 342.60 SHW 52.50

OFFICALS

John Shifflett

William Thacker

Randy Price

Krystal Brown

Rudy Garcia


